
8.30
8.45
9. 0
9.26
10. 0

Selections from opera and ballet
"Martin’s Corner"
*Cello recital: W. H. Squire
Newsreel with Commentary
Radio rhythm revue
Close down

AN/ DUNEDIN. 790 ke. 380 m.
6. 0,7.0,745 a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0

9.45
10.20:
11. 0

41.20

12. 0

1.30
2.0
2.30
3. 0
3.30
4.30
5. 0
6.45

7. 0
7.30

8.24

8.37
8.45

40. 0
10.50
11.
11.20

Correspondence School session
(See page 25)
"Music While You Work"
Devotional Service
For My Lady: Famous violinists,
Janne Gautier

hd
seer and women: Merely med-
ey
Lunch music (12.15 and 1.15 p.m.,
LONDON NEWS)
Educational session
Famous orchestras
"Music While You Work"
Harmony and humour
Classical hour
Café music
Children’s session
Dinner Music (6.15, LONDON
NEWS, followed by "ListeningPost" and War Review)
Local news service
EVENING PROGRAMME:
Squire Celeste Octet,
"Album Leaf"

Wagner, arr. Willoughby
Winter Course Talk: "Science Ad-
vances, What is New in Dentistry,"
by F. Winston Craddock
Band programme, with popular in-
terludes,
H.M. Coldstream Guards Band,
"Bersaglieri" March ... Eilenberg"Dominion Medley"
Kansas City Police Quartet
H.M. Grenadier Guards Band,
"Fugue a La Gigue’"’

Bach, arr. Holst
"Jesu, Joy of Man’s Desiring"

Bach, arr. Miller
"Coronation March and Hymn"

German, arr. Godfrey
Jack Warner (sketch),
"Jack Warner with the Navy"
H.M. Coldstream Guards Band,
"Fantasia ‘Our Homeland’ "’arr. Windram
"Marche Heroique de Szabady’"

Massenet, arr. Godfrey
Marie Howes (soprano),
Four Folk Songs
Grand Massed Brass Bands,
"Round the Capstan" selection

Maynard
"Sousa on Parade"arr. Mackenzie King
Station notices
Newsreel, with CommentaryInternational Novelty Orchestra,
"Jungle Jubilee" ....... Bratton"The Recollections of Geoffrey
Hamlyn"
Reginald Dixon (organ),
"Coppelia Ballet Music"

Delibes, arr. Tavan
Repetition of Greetings from the
Boys OverseasWar Review
LONDON NEWS
CLOSE DOWN

ENVO _ Hotes 265m.
5. Op.m. Variety

NNNDROS° °

10. 0
10.15

Dinner music
After dinner music
"Here’s a Queer Thing"
Recording
SONATA HOUR: Artur Schnabel
bags Sonata in A Flat Major,p. 1 () (Beethoven)8.24 Sir George Henschel (bari-
tone)
8.27 Forbes (viola), Foggin
(piano), oe in D (Walthew)8.39 Mavis Bennett (soprano)
8.42 Paul Godwin (violin), with
iano, Sonata in G Major for Vio-
in and Piano (Grieg)
CHAMBER MUSIC: Merckel Quar-
tette artet No. 1 in C Minorfor Violin, Viola, ‘Cello and Piano,
Op. 15

hangar $9.32 Tito Schipa (tenor)
9.35 The Grinke Trio, Trio No. 3in E (Ireland)
Meditation music
pin at your fireside (final epi-e
Close down

EW 22 INVERCARGILL€80 kc 441 m.
7. 0&7.45 a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0-9.45 Correspondence School Lesson
(See page 25)11. 0 For My Lady: Famous violinists,Janne Gautier

11.20 ee and Women: Merely Med-|ey
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and 1.15 p.m.,
LONDON NEWS)1.30-2.0 Educational session

5. 0 Children’s session (Juvenile Artists)5.15 Tea Dance by English Orchestras6. 0 "Michael Strogogf "
6.15 LONDON NEWS, followed by "Lis-
tening Post’? and War Review

6.45 Memories of other days
7. 0 After dinner music
7.30 Hill-Billy Round-up7.45 Listeners’ Own
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel, with Commentary
9.25 Chamber music, introducing a
Studio Lieder Recital by L. E. Dal-
ley (tenor) )

410. 0 Close down

TUESDAY September22
T Z B AUCKLAND1070 Kc, 280 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. News from London
8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning refiections
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Uncle Jimmy10.30 Donald Novis sings10.45 Home Sweet Home

11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart
11.36 The Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12.15 &1.15 p.m. News from London
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
2.15 Musical memories .
2.30 Home Service session (Gran.)
4.30 Headline News, followed by theHealth and Beauty session (Marina)
5. 0 Molly and the Young Rascals
5.30 Name Three for "Wise Owl"
6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
6.15 News from London
6.30 Hits of the Hour
7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody7.15 History and All That
30 Lords of the Air
45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales
O Headline News, followed by
Strange Experience

45 The Evening Review
Q Doctor Mac
6 Behind the Microphone
. O Turning Back the Pages
OQ News from London
QO Close downke

WELLINGTON
H30:k ce. 265'm:

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. News from London
8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"’9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning reflections
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. O Uncle Jimmy.10.15 Music in sentimental mood
10.30 Donald Novis sings10.45 Home Sweet Home

11. 0 Musical programme
11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart11.36 Shopping Reporter (Suzanne)12. 0 Mid-day melody menu12.15 and 1.15 p.m. News from London2.15 Musical memories
2.30 Home Service (Mary Anne)4.30 Headline News, followed by theHealth and Beauty session5. O Children’s session
.30 Name Three for "Wise Owl"
0 Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
6.15 News from London
6.30 Pinocchio
O Fred and

Baasie Everybody1 History and All That
30 Lords of the Air45 Pronunciation Jackpots0 Headline News, followed by
Strange Experience9.0 Doctor Mac

Q Scottish session ("Andra")10.50 Commentary, followed by Newsfrom London12. 0 Close down

CHRISTCHURCH
430 kc. 210 m.

6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. News from London
8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies
8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning refiections
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Uncle Jimmy10.15 The Green House
10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter10.45 Home Sweet Home

11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 The Shopping Reporter
12. 0 The Luncheon session
12.15 &£1.15 p.m. News from London2.0 Hit tunes
2.15 In His Steps
2.30 The Home Service session3.0 These were new in 1939
3.30 Their songs for you
4.30 Headline News, followed by theHealth and Beauty session (Nancy)
5. 0 Children’s session, featuring at
5.30, Name Three for "Wise Owl"

6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
6.15 News from London
6.30 Hymns at Eventide
7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody
7.15 History and All That e

7.30 Lords of the Air
7.45 Captain Kidd
8. 0 Headline News, followed by
Strange Experience

8.45 Those Happy Gilmans
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Funfare
9.30 The Variety Hour
10. O Rhythmic revels11.0 News from London
12.30 Close down

AZB issore 1$286: «2 234 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. News from London
8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning reflections
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. O Uncle Jimmy
10.15 Langworth on Parade
10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter
10.45 Home Sweet Home

11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.15 &1.15 p.m. News trom |London2.15 In His Steps
2.30 Home Service session (Joyce)
3.30 The Story of Jean Lockhart
4.30 Headline News, followed by th:
Health and Beauty session

. O The Children’s session
5. 7 The Musical Army
5.15 Name Three for "Wise Owl"
5.30 Pinocchio
6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmy Allen
6.15 News from London
6.30 In lighter vein7. 0 Fred and ey | aoo tad7.15 History and All
7.30 Lords of the
The Story Behind the Song
The Headline News, followed by
Strange Experience
Mutiny on the High SeasDoctor Mac
News from London
Supper time interlude
Close downP2229

ON

-_

oncenk

IM he
PALMERSTON Nth.
(400k c.° Zi4-m:

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. News from London8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"
9. 0-9.30 Selected recordings5.45 p.m. . Bright music ¢6.15 News from London ,

7.15 Green Meadows
7.30 Coast Patrol .
7.45 Uncle Jimmy ~

8. 0 Headline News, followed by
Strange Experience8.30 Young Farmers’ session

9. 0 Doctor Mac
.15 Announcer’s session .
QO Close down

QUICK, SIMPLE
WAY TO CLEAN
FALSE TEETH
Thousandsofpeoplehavefound
Steradentan effectiveandhandy
preparation for cleaning their
falsc teeth: Steradent removes
all stains and film and leaves
teethclean and sterilized.

Important Notice:
Owingtdifficultiesinregardto raw
materials,i is not possible to supply
Steradent on the same scdle 0S n
normal times: AlL available stocks of
Steradent arebeingevenly distributed
right throughout New Zeoland: The
manufacturers therefore tecommend
You use Steradent 0S economically 0
possible.

8T42

Steradent
cleansand sterilizesfalsetecth

PimplesGo
(auseKilledin3DaysThevoryArstappllcationOfNixodermbeginsto clear away pimples likemagic: UseNxo
dermto-nightandyouwill soon se0 yourskin
becomingsoft; smooth and clear. Nlxoderm J188 newdiscovery thatkillsgermsand parasiteson the skin that cause Pimples Bolls, Red
Blotches, Eczema, Ringworm andEruptlonsYou can tgetrid of your skin troubles until
you remore the germs that hiden the tiny
pores of your skin_ GetNixoderm from yourchemist or store to-day under the positive
guarantee that Nixoderm will banlsh pimplesandclearyour skin softand smoothOrmoney
backonreturnofemptypackage:
Nixoderm NOr1/8
ForSkinSores:Pimblesand Itch

Make
your
silver
lovelier
still

Topreserve theshiningbeautyofYouf
silvermakesureitiscleanedwithSilvo
the liquidpolishthat cleansquicklyyet
neverharms:

Silvo
LiquidSilverPolish

A Reckitt'$ Product SO12


